Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points
Scratch Surname

Points
40
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30

81
91
95
80
83
82
77
84
73
76
82
86
80
87
83
80
85
75
73
89
79
98
75
81
88
83
98
86
77
95
88
84
97
83
84
83
96
83
96
86
85
87
95
103
88
85
93
103

Miller
Forrester
Gray
Green
Plahn
Porter
Sellers
Thomson
Toyne
Watson
Jayo
Jones
Jordison
Kelly
O'Donnell
Read
Beauchamp
Deakin
Dowling
Fitzgerald
Hallam
Oxhill
Peeck
Bowtell
Ciol

Daw
Hoffman
Jeucken
La Chiusa
Minnis
Kamen
Knight
Large
Andersen
Beasley
Broom
Claxton (Sm)
Cosgrove
Nisbett
Pumpa
Riley
Smith
Spencer
Welch
Aspland
Campbell
Dayman
Godbold

First Name
Geoff
Bob
Robin
Philip
Steve
Barry
David
Norman
Stephen
Robert
John
Graham
Bradley
Jeff
Brian
lan
Michael
Timothy
Brad
John
Colin
Peter
Michael
David
Max
Bob
Lindsay
Peter
Mario
Rick
Dick
John
Robert
Mogens
Alan

lan
David
Philip
Ted
Larry
Martin
Howard
Peter
John
Michael
John
Gary
Robert

Daily Handicap

14
21
25
9
12
11
6
13
2
5
10
14
8
15
11
8
12
2
0
16
6
25
2
7
14
9
24
12
3
21
13
9
22
7
8
7
20
7
20
10
9
11
19
27
11
8
16
26

Redcliffe

Club

Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Nudgee GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Southport GC
Indooroopilly GC
Virginia GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC

Tin Can Bay GC
Keperra Country GC
Nudgee GC
Indooroopilly GC
Nudgee GC
Mcleod GC
Southport GC
Keperra Country GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Dalby GC
Peregian GC
Redcliffe GC
Ipswich GC
Redcliffe GC
Cooroy GC
Nudgee GC
Redcliffe GC
Caloundra GC
Maryborough GC
Nudgee GC
Redcliffe GC
Pelican Waters GC
Caloundra GC
Surfers Paradise GC
Burleigh GC
Redcliffe GC
Nudgee GC
Brisbane GC
Maryborough GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Pacific GC
Redcliffe GC
Cooroy GC
Nudgee GC



30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23

88
92
86
97
77
82
84
82
89
101
82
101
81
82
90
84
89
87
87
93
98
103
91
106
93
95
92
92
80
90
105
97
93
108
100
97
99
100
107
90
90
114
90
88
112
112
89
110
120
110

Golding
Grimley
Holloway
Hunter
James
Madsen
Mc Neven
O'Keeffe
Petrie
Walker
Yeo
Anderson
Backer
Costello
Godbold
Harvey
Loxton
Nilsson
Taylor
Tregonning
Woodgate
Zandelgiacomo
Buckle
Buzzacott
Coe

James

Mac Donald
Meredith
Petrohilos
Rylance
Spencer
Turner
Andrews
Drew
Ehrhardt
Finn
Swanson
Beyer
Flowerdew
Spiller
Wallace
Holt

Irvine
Jarrett
Fernee
Fernee
Geary
Murray
Cadwallader
Jones

David
Darryl
Peter
Robert
Peter
Leigh
Rodney
Terry
Roger
Colin
Kevin
Robert
Craig
John
Noel
Dave
Harold
Bob
Arnie
Lee
Stephen
Tony
David
Richard
Michael
Peter B
Jim
Ross
Christopher
Russell
Gary
Geoffrey
Mick
John
Jimmy
Graham
Robert
Leslie
Richard
Stephen
Peter
John
Anthony
Stuart
Richard
Richard
Ray
Bruce
Graeme
John

11
15

20

Redcliffe GC
Nudgee GC
Redcliffe GC
Headland GC
Nudgee GC
Gailes GC
Pacific GC
Redcliffe GC
Twin Waters GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Maryborough GC
Nudgee GC
Virginia GC
Gailes GC
Caloundra GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Keperra Country GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Laidley GC
Cooroy GC

Half Moon Bay GC
Nudgee GC
Redcliffe GC
AGN GC
Redcliffe GC

Mt Coolum GC
Nudgee GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Southport GC
Maryborough GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Southport GC
Caboolture GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC



23
20
18
17

108
118
116
90

Reimer
Ware
Scott-White
Duncan

Wayne
Phillip
Ray
Peter

24
31
27

Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Kooralbyn Valley GC



